18 April 2021 Sunday

22nd Race Starts At:17:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 GOKDENIZIM3)

2 FIRE OF REBELLION(2)
3 DISETUANA®)

4 AYDEMSULTAN(6)

5 HAPPY PRINCESS(11)
6 FLUTTERSHY(10)

7 RUN FOR ILAYDA(13)
8 BALLI KAYMAKLI(7)

9 ALYETIS(5)

10 KUMAN(@)
11 LADYELENI(12)

12 ATESLER GUGLUBEY(1)
13 BESTOF FATOS(8)

Race Result

1.)72.000 ¢
1.)20.700 £

Sire

MENDIP (USA) - BERENSULTAN

Age
2yobc
2yobc H KASGAR- FRANCHESKA
2yobf PACOBOY (IRE) - KALUGA
2yobf KANEKO- KHALESSI
2yobf WNRVERWIN(USA) - SOHAPPY
2yobf HAKEBM(USA) - THEREZIKO
2yobf PAPA CLEM(USA) - ANOTHER DREAM
2yobf MARCAVELLY (USA) - SENORA DANCER (USA)
2yo ch f PERFECT STORM- SPARTAN BEAUTY
2yo ch ¢ RED GIANT (USA) - FLEURNE
2yobf SCARFACE- TISLIVEEN (GB)
2yo ch ¢ LIONHEART (USA) - ALZYA

2yobf CASHAKGE- HADISE

Dam
57

57

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

57

55

57

55

Condition 1

2.)28.800 v

2)8280 %

Weight Jockey
MGARSLAN MUR. TiNiz
YCENGIZ  ALISEKER
SERKUS  V.BER BILGE
H.KATI S.NUR. LEVENT
UTEMUR  MUR.BEKMEZCI
AKACMAZ  AYK. TUT
HAKYILDIZ TUR. ULKE
MAKYAW?Z  FED. KAHRAVIAN
N.DEMR YAS. TOPGU
BKILING iHS. ERTEN
VDEMR ABD. PARILDAR
ESINCAN  YUN.GUGLU
F.RBEBEK BES. KAYA

Pick(3) :10,10 4, Quinella(2/3) :89,90 4, Exacta(3/2) 212,80 +, 1st Double(1/3) 33,85 &

57 kg,
3.) 14400 ¢
3.)4.140 ¢
Owner Trainer
BAH.GOK 1.00.54
RAKCAN 1.00.62
BAH.GOK 1.00.64
BAH.GOK 1.00.96
SALTUNDAG 1.01.03
MOZDIL 1.01.09
SAYDEMR  1.01.29
E.GOKCE 1.01.43
MAURENC 1.02.53
BUN.POLAT 1.02.62
Y.TUNCAY  1.02.66
GKOSE 1.03.08
RESKAYA  1.04.29

Time

10,10
14,65
9,30
38,80
4,65
11,50
3,75
2,65
105,35
14,15
28,70
17,45

60,45

Adana Racecourse (2nd Day)

1000 Turf
4)7200%
4)2.0704
Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT
11.85(3) 5 HalfLength
267(11) 4
86(06) 11 2Llengths
3.03(10) 2  HalfLength
1349(2) 9
894(5) 6
94(4) 13
26.23(1) 8
1.16(12) 12
444(8) 1
4.01(9) 10
504(7) 7
1.13(13) 3



